8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021
Girls Age 1-8 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 41.25 391 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

2 41.31 388 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

3 41.39 384 Zgardovski, Eveline 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 7/10/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

4 41.47 380 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

5 41.79 366 Benson, Scarlett 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

6 42.52 333 Heit, Vivian 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

7 42.58 330 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 5/22/2021 2021 PC VJO LC Dual

8 42.83 320 Grunewald, Anna 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

9 45.21 221 Zgardovski, Katherine 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 6/12/2021 2021 PC TERA Tri-Meet

10 45.70 203 Balbuena, Cielo 8 PC Peak Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

11 45.98 192 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

12 46.27 181 Pech-Cardos, Shekinah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

13 47.11 152 Phipps, Saoirse 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 6/5/2021 2021 PC TCA-VJO Dual

14 47.46 140 Guenther, Lyla 7 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

14 47.46 140 Lin, Katherine 7 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified
LC

16 47.75 130 makoLooney, Quinn 8 PC Unattached 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

16 47.75 130 Ho, Bethany 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

18 48.09 119 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

19 48.10 119 Hutchinson, Meryl 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

20 48.11 118 Vandermay, Lea 8 PC Douglas Dolfins Swim Team 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

Page 1 of 19



8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

21 48.44 108 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

22 48.62 102 Young, Ava 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 7/24/2021 2021 PC BAC LCM Trials/Finals

23 48.93 93 Rubin, Bella 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 6/12/2021 2021 PC TERA Tri-Meet

24 49.16 86 Mellott, Livi 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

25 49.84 68 Ratz, Stella 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

Boys Age 1-8 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 36.47 626 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

2 36.70 614 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

3 37.56 572 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

4 38.71 518 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 4/25/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

39.01 503 Yang, Chris 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC

Trials & Finals

6 39.16 496 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

7 39.56 478 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

8 41.19 404 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

9 41.97 369 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

10 42.27 356 Zheng, Eric 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 8/1/2021 2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals

11 42.73 336 Arude, Yash 8 PC SUNN Swimming 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

12 43.01 324 Peng, Max 8 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 5/30/2021 2021 CC Mike Snyder Memorial
Meet

13 43.10 320 Forster, Patrick 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 8/1/2021 2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals

14 43.19 317 Cheng, Dylan 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

15 43.59 300 Tong, Andrew 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

16 43.60 299 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

17 43.69 296 Rodde, Owen 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

18 43.93 286 Cao, Matthew 8 PC Seals Aquatics 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

19 44.52 261 Gattnar, Rio 8 PC Seals Aquatics 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

20 44,74 253 Ladomirak, Jax 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 CC Summer Slam Tri Meets

21 44.86 248 Moore, Ryan 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

22 45.61 218 Ho, Joshua 8 PC Brentwood Seawolves 6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

23 45.93 206 Simoes Borsato, Lucca 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

24 45.97 204 Venner, Everett 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

25 46.35 190 Liu, Matt 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

Girls Age 1-8 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:30.96 360 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2 1:31.72 344 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

3 1:32.12 335 Balbuena, Cielo 8 PC Peak Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

4 1:32.60 325 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

5 1:35.61 265 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

6 1:37.02 238 Benson, Scarlett 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC PASA (DKS) March
Intrasquad

7 1:38.85 205 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

8 1:38.96 203 Zgardovski, Katherine 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 6/13/2021 2021 PC TERA Tri-Meet

9 1:39.59 193 Zgardovski, Eveline 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 6/13/2021 2021 PC TERA Tri-Meet

10 1:39.60 192 Earley, Eva 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

11 1:42.83 141 Ho, Bethany 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

12 1:44.42 118 Grunewald, Anna 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC PASA (DKS) March
Intrasquad

13 1:45.62 101 Mellott, Livi 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

14 1:46.27 93 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

15 1:46.90 85 Lin, Katherine 7 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified
LC

16 1:47.49 78 Ratz, Stella 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

17 1:48.88 62 Pech-Cardos, Shekinah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC PASA (DKS) March
Intrasquad

18 1:49.87 51 Jones, Jasmine 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

19 1:52.46 28 Lengyel, Yekaterina 6 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

20 2:00.76 1 Parish, Gracelyn 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 5/30/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

21 2:04.26 1 He, Nina 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

22 2:04.29 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

23 2:05.52 1 Walker, Camille 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

24 2:06.28 1 Linnenbringer, McKenzie 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

25 2:07.25 1 Renault, Mara 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

Boys Age 1-8 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:22.48 540 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2 1:23.80 508 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

Reed, Thomas

Yang, Chris

Li, Jonathan

Bulankov, Phillip

Brautigam, Parker

Cheng, Dylan
Tong, Andrew
Ladomirak, Jax
Forster, Patrick

Peng, Max

Rodde, Owen
Cao, Matthew

Nguyen, Mark

Gattnar, Rio

Arneson, Jack

Croskery, Andrew
Kirst, Patrick

Liu, Matt
Khera, Ansh

Bakker, Daxon

Isshak, Arhaan

Grassi, Lucca
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Terrapins Swim Team

Quicksilver Swimming

Quicksilver Swimming

Alto Swim Club

Northern Nevada Aquatics

Burlingame Aquatic Club
Quicksilver Swimming

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
Terrapins Swim Team

Monterey Bay Swim Club

Burlingame Aquatic Club

Seals Aquatics

Quicksilver Swimming

Seals Aquatics

Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Burlingame Aquatic Club
Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Quicksilver Swimming
Almaden Riptides

Northern Nevada Aquatics

Thunder Coast Aquatics

Northern Nevada Aquatics

19

4/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021

7/10/2021
5/30/2021

6/26/2021
7/11/2021
6/26/2021
4/24/2021
6/20/2021

6/26/2021
5/30/2021

7/11/2021
5/30/2021

6/25/2021

6/26/2021
6/25/2021

7/11/2021
6/19/2021
7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet
2021 PC QSS July Invitational
2021 CC Summer Slam Tri Meets
2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified
LC

2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC QSS July Invitational

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

2021 PC QSS July Invitational
2021 PC QSS June Invitational

2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

2021 PC NNA Silver State



8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Champion
25 1:52.66 16 Maigret, David 7 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC PASA (DKS) March
Intrasquad
Girls Age 1-8 200 Freestyle Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 3:17.03 315 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC VJO-DART Dual
2 3:21.12 275 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals
3 3:38.64 133 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion
4 4:08.60 4 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet
4:24.46 1 Rossi, Gracen 7 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion
6 4:35.67 1 Bakker, Saige 7 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion
7 5:27.90 1 Red Owl, Alexis 8 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion
Boys Age 1-8 200 Freestyle Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 2:54.57 573 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad
2 3:06.48 433 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
3 3:12.54 368 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals
4 3:22.56 270 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion
5 3:24.15 255 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet
6 3:36.78 152 Yang, Chris 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
7 3:39.25 135 McLean, William 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
8 3:47.10 85 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad
9 3:55.33 43 Venner, Everett 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Champion

10 4:03.74 13 Bakker, Daxon 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

11 4:41.46 1 Nebriaga, Davin 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC PASA (DKS) March
Intrasquad

12 5:24.88 1 Gladding, Gannon 8 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

Girls Age 1-8 400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 6:41.32 395 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/23/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC

Trials & Finals

Boys Age 1-8 400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 6:20.58 571 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

2 6:38.01 476 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/18/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

3 6:51.55 407 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/18/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

4 7:14.95 298 Yang, Chris 8 PC Quicksilver Swimming 7/23/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

Girls Age 1-8 50 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 46.17 475 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2 49.04 354 Balbuena, Cielo 8 PC Peak Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

3 50.66 291 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

4 51.41 264 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

5 51.56 259 Zgardovski, Eveline 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 6/12/2021 2021 PC TERA Tri-Meet

6 52.01 243 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 4/18/2021 2021 PC WA-VJO LC DUAL

7 52.18 237 Heit, Vivian 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Intersquad - Session 1

8 52.50 226 Earley, Eva 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

9 52.55 225 Eibl Maltese, Victoria 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 5/23/2021 2021 PC BAC Long Course
Intrasquad

10 52.64 222 Lin, Abigail 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

11 52.78 217 Ho, Bethany 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

12 53.48 194 Benson, Scarlett 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

13 54.21 172 Hutchinson, Meryl 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

14 54.36 167 Pech-Cardos, Shekinah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

15 54.53 162 Parish, Gracelyn 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 5/30/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

16 55.01 148 Grunewald, Anna 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

17 55.06 147 Lin, Katherine 7 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

18 55.10 146 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

19 55.85 125 Mellott, Livi 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

20 55.86 125 Gilbert, Alice 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 5/30/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

21 56.25 114 Zgardovski, Katherine 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 7/10/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

22 56.61 105 Ratz, Stella 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

23 57.12 93 Yiu, Stella 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

24 57.52 83 Jones, Jasmine 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

25 57.71 79 Jaegers, Emmie 8 PC Mammoth Lakes Swim Team 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

Boys Age 1-8 50 Backstroke Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
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10
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15

16
17
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33.96
43.17
44.69
44.83
45.00
46.90
49.25
49.56

50.17

50.48
51.11
51.32

51.79

52.19

52.37

54.29
54.63

55.21

56.27

56.42

56.85

1058
584
515
509
502
421
327
315

292

281
258
251

235

221

215

154
144

128

99

95

85

8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Kim, Kyle
Farrell, Blake
Mai, Bryan
Bulankov, Phillip
Reed, Thomas
Yang, Chris
Forster, Patrick

Brautigam, Parker

Tong, Andrew

Nguyen, Mark
Li, Jonathan

Zheng, Eric

Liu, Matt

Simoes Borsato, Lucca

Cheng, Dylan

Rodde, Owen

Venner, Everett

Peng, Max

Gattnar, Rio

Arneson, Jack

Chiu, Keegan

8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
8 PC
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Quicksilver Swimming
Bay Club Panthers
Alto Swim Club

Alto Swim Club
Terrapins Swim Team
Quicksilver Swimming
Terrapins Swim Team

Northern Nevada Aquatics

Quicksilver Swimming

Quicksilver Swimming
Quicksilver Swimming

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics

Quicksilver Swimming

Reno Aquatic Club

Burlingame Aquatic Club

Burlingame Aquatic Club
Reno Aquatic Club

Monterey Bay Swim Club

Seals Aquatics

Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Santa Clara Swim Club

19

6/27/2021
6/26/2021
6/19/2021
7/10/2021
4/24/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
5/30/2021

7/24/2021

7/10/2021
6/19/2021
8/1/2021

7/24/2021

5/30/2021

5/22/2021

7/25/2021
5/30/2021

5/30/2021

5/30/2021

6/25/2021

8/1/2021

2021 CC Summer Slam Tri Meets
2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet
2021 PC QSS June Invitational
2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad
2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

2021 PC QSS July Invitational
2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2021 PC QSS July Invitational
2021 PC QSS June Invitational

2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals

2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC BAC Long Course
Intrasquad

2021 PC BAC LCM Trials/Finals

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 CC Mike Snyder Memorial
Meet

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals



8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

22 58.42 49 Moore, Ryan 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

23 59.13 35 Ho, Joshua 8 PC Brentwood Seawolves 6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

24 59.60 27 Cao, Matthew 8 PC Seals Aquatics 5/30/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

25 1:00.12 19 Ladomirak, Jax 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 CC Summer Slam Tri Meets

Girls Age 1-8 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:39.21 497 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2 1:41.79 445 Balbuena, Cielo 8 PC Peak Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

3 1:43.92 404 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

4 1:48.70 317 Lin, Abigail 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

1:57.75 174 Benson, Scarlett 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC PASA (DKS) March

Intrasquad

6 1:57.99 170 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

7 1:58.96 157 Mellott, Livi 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

8 1:59.15 154 Pang, Renee 6 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC PASA (DKS) March
Intrasquad

9 2:05.71 76 makoLooney, Quinn 8 PC Unattached 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

10 2:08.46 49 Parish, Gracelyn 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

11 2:11.55 24 Bakker, Saige 7 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

12 2:11.59 24 Jaegers, Emmie 8 PC Mammoth Lakes Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

13 2:12.73 17 Lin, Katherine 7 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified
LC
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

14 2:16.22 1 Dell, Malena 7 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

15 2:16.93 1 Gianotti, Maria 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

16 2:18.42 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

17 2:21.04 1 Red Owl, Alexis 8 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

18 2:36.50 1 Rossi, Gracen 7 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

19 2:44.20 1 Samachisa, Ada 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

20 2:45.26 1 Milici, Lyndy 8 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

Boys Age 1-8 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:45.11 360 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

2 1:46.20 341 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

3 1:46.88 328 Tong, Andrew 8 PC Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

4 1:49.90 277 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

1:51.83 245 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State

Champion

6 1:52.35 237 Liu, Matt 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

7 1:52.40 236 McLean, William 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

8 1:58.38 148 Simoes Borsato, Lucca 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

9 2:00.34 122 Cao, Matthew 8 PC Seals Aquatics 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

10 2:04.58 72 Bakker, Daxon 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

11 2:06.49 53 Venner, Everett 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

12 2:09.77 24 Peng, Max 8 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified
LC
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

13 2:16.29 1 Gladding, Gannon 8 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

14 2:18.10 1 Isshak, Arhaan 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

15 2:30.39 1 Mai, Bryan 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

16 2:41.27 1 Brautigam, Lukas 6 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

17 2:42.34 1 Noesser, Dane 7 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

18 2:44.19 1 Halterman, Drew 6 PC Reno Aquatic Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

19 2:48.26 1 Tu, Leroy 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

20 2:51.97 1 Magan, Reed 6 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

Girls Age 1-8 50 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 51.18 533 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 5/22/2021 2021 PC VJO LC Dual

2 53.98 431 Zgardovski, Eveline 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 7/11/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

3 59.24 258 Zgardovski, Katherine 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 7/11/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

4 1:00.78 213 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

5 1:01.66 188 Phipps, Saoirse 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 6/5/2021 2021 PC TCA-VJO Dual

6 1:01.86 182 Ho, Bethany 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

7 1:02.35 169 Benson, Scarlett 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

8 1:03.73 133 Balbuena, Cielo 8 PC Peak Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

9 1:04.86 106 Lema, Adriana 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 5/23/2021 2021 PC BAC Long Course
Intrasquad

10 1:05.34 94 Yiu, Stella 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

11 1:06.10 78 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

12 1:06.77 64 Lin, Katherine 7 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

LC

13 1:07.56 48 Passanisi, Kate 6 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

14 1:08.09 39 Vandermay, Lea 8 PC Douglas Dolfins Swim Team 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

15 1:08.41 33 Ratz, Stella 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

16 1:08.52 31 Liu, Amy 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

17 1:09.65 14 Samachisa, Ada 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

18 1:10.42 5 Young, Ava 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

19 1:11.22 1 Parish, Gracelyn 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

20 1:11.73 1 Guenther, Lyla 7 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 5/23/2021 2021 PC BAC Long Course
Intrasquad

21 1:11.96 1 Ho, Zara 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

22 1:12.27 1 Lengyel, Yekaterina 6 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

23 1:12.45 1 Hoffmann, Quinn 7 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 6/5/2021 2021 PC TCA-VJO Dual

24 1:13.67 1 He, Nina 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

25 1:14.12 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

Boys Age 1-8 50 Breaststroke Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 48.45 620 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2 51.08 515 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

3 53.12 439 Tong, Andrew 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

4 53.23 435 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/24/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

5 54.51 389 Ladomirak, Jax 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 CC Summer Slam Tri Meets

55.54 353 Arude, Yash 8 PC SUNN Swimming 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet
55.69 348 Peng, Max 8 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified

LC
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

8 56.62 317 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

9 57.00 304 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

10 57.33 294 Rodde, Owen 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 7/24/2021 2021 PC BAC LCM Trials/Finals

11 57.69 282 Cheng, Dylan 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 7/24/2021 2021 PC BAC LCM Trials/Finals

12 57.76 280 Gattnar, Rio 8 PC Seals Aquatics 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

13 58.41 260 Kirst, Patrick 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/26/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

14 58.61 253 Forster, Patrick 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 7/30/2021 2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals

15 59.21 235 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 4/25/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

16 59.25 234 Yang, Chris 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

17 1:00.98 184 Cao, Matthew 8 PC Seals Aquatics 5/29/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

18 1:02.16 152 Ho, Joshua 8 PC Brentwood Seawolves 6/26/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

19 1:02.32 148 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/26/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

20 1:02.57 142 Khera, Ansh 8 PC Almaden Riptides 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

21 1:03.17 127 Moore, Ryan 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/26/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

22 1:04.26 101 Nguyen, Mark 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

23 1:05.15 81 Noesser, Dane 7 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/18/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

24 1:07.33 39 Araya, Sebastian 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/10/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

25 1.08.07 27 Marcus, Theo 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

Girls Age 1-8 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:50.81 554 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad
2 1:52.98 517 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

3 2:09.90 256 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

4 2:09.91 255 Ho, Bethany 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

2:10.04 254 Bair, Chloe 8 PC Mammoth Lakes Swim Team 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State

Champion

6 2:22.45 100 Red Owl, Alexis 8 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

7 2:39.90 1 Renault, Mara 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

8 2:41.07 1 Lin, Katherine 7 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 5/30/2021 2021 CC Mike Snyder Memorial
Meet

9 2:46.92 1 Lee, Viviana 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

10 3:00.92 1 Rossi, Gracen 7 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

11 3:29.73 1 Howell, Savannah 7 PC Westside Aquaducks 4/17/2021 2021 PC WA-VJO LC DUAL

Boys Age 1-8 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:45.64 623 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad
1:47.68 586 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC

Trials & Finals

3 1:52.37 504 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/27/2021 2021 CC Summer Slam Tri Meets

4 1:55.52 451 Tong, Andrew 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

5 1:56.64 433 Ladomirak, Jax 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 CC Summer Slam Tri Meets

6 2:04.03 317 Peng, Max 8 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 CC FDST June A/B Modified
LC

7 2:04.44 311 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

8 2:05.57 294 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

9 2:06.68 278 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

10 2:07.73 263 Gattnar, Rio 8 PC Seals Aquatics 5/30/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

11 2:09.72 235 Kirst, Patrick 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/27/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

12 2:13.68 183 Khera, Ansh 8 PC Almaden Riptides 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

13 2:19.71 111 Noesser, Dane 7 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

14 2:22.73 80 Araya, Sebastian 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

15 2:27.95 33 Simoes Borsato, Lucca 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 5/30/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

16 2:30.57 15 Venner, Everett 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

17 2:33.60 1 Xiong, Jason 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

18 2:38.61 1 Bakker, Daxon 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

19 2:40.00 1 Li, Aaron 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

20 2:40.64 1 Tu, Leroy 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

21 2:40.70 1 Isshak, Arhaan 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

Girls Age 1-8 50 Butterfly Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 47.05 352 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

2 49.57 264 Zgardovski, Eveline 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 7/11/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

3 51.18 213 Balbuena, Cielo 8 PC Peak Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

4 51.74 196 Earley, Eva 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

5 52.72 168 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

6 52.93 162 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

7 53.17 156 Hutchinson, Meryl 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

8 53.18 156 Grunewald, Anna 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

9 53.60 144 Heit, Vivian 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February

Intersquad - Session 1
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8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

10 54.25 128 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

11 54.59 119 Parish, Gracelyn 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

12 55.27 103 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

13 55.54 97 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

14 57.75 53 Liu, Amy 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

15 59.33 28 Zgardovski, Katherine 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 4/24/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

16 59.85 21 Jones, Jasmine 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 5/22/2021 2021 PC VJO LC Dual

17 1:00.39 15 Pech-Cardos, Shekinah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 2/27/2021 2021 PC PASA February
Intersquad - Session 1

18 1:04.64 1 Mellott, Livi 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/25/2021 2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

19 1:06.17 1 Rubin, Bella 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 7/31/2021 2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals

20 1:06.67 1 makoLooney, Quinn 8 PC Unattached 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

21 1:08.89 1 Lesieur, Maggie 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 5/23/2021 2021 PC BAC Long Course
Intrasquad

22 1:10.03 1 Red Owl, Alexis 8 PC Bishop Swim Team 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

23 1:10.65 1 Ho, Zara 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/11/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational

24 1:17.11 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational

25 1:19.49 1 Bakker, Saige 7 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

Boys Age 1-8 50 Butterfly Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 39.10 674 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 6/26/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

2 44.09 443 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 5/30/2021 2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

44.69 418 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
4 46.05 364 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/25/2021 2021 PC QSS End of Season LC

Page 17 of 19



© 00 N O O

11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

47.41
49.27
50.75
50.88
51.86

52.57

53.40

53.90
58.43
59.08
59.23

1:00.76

1:01.63
1:01.92
1:02.39

1:03.14

1:03.43

1:07.47

1:07.94

1:08.01

1:08.65

313
249
202
198
170

150

129

117
31
22
20

8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Bulankov, Phillip
Bailey, Skye
Cheng, Dylan
Reed, Thomas

Tong, Andrew

Zheng, Eric

Forster, Patrick

Yang, Chris
Rodde, Owen
Arude, Yash

Moore, Ryan

Simoes Borsato, Lucca

Zhou, Lawrence
Araya, Sebastian

Arneson, Jack

Maigret, David

Peng, Max

Venner, Everett

Grassi, Lucca

Cao, Matthew

Ho, Joshua
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PC
PC
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PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

Alto Swim Club

Alto Swim Club
Burlingame Aquatic Club
Terrapins Swim Team

Quicksilver Swimming

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics

Terrapins Swim Team

Quicksilver Swimming

Burlingame Aquatic Club

SUNN Swimming

Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Reno Aquatic Club

Alto Swim Club
Alto Swim Club
Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Monterey Bay Swim Club

Reno Aquatic Club

Northern Nevada Aquatics

Seals Aquatics

Brentwood Seawolves
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7/11/2021
6/20/2021
6/26/2021
4/24/2021
7/25/2021

7/31/2021

7/31/2021

7/11/2021
7/25/2021
6/26/2021
6/25/2021

5/30/2021

6/20/2021
7/11/2021
6/25/2021

3/27/2021

5/30/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

5/30/2021

6/25/2021

Trials & Finals

2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad
2021 PC QSS June Invitational
2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet
2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

2021 PC QSS End of Season LC
Trials & Finals

2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals

2021 PC TERA LC Trials and
Finals

2021 PC QSS July Invitational
2021 PC BAC LCM Trials/Finals
2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet

2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC QSS June Invitational
2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad

2021 PC CROW BSW PASA
WCAB Quad

2021 PC PASA (DKS) March
Intrasquad

2021 CC Mike Snyder Memorial
Meet

2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion

2021 PC CARS Intermountain
Classic

2021 PC CROW BSW PASA



8 & Under LC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

WCAB Quad
Girls Age 1-8 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:58.99 209 Lin, Abigail 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
Boys Age 1-8 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:47.96 338 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/10/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational
2 1:54.15 244 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
3 2:08.57 78 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 7/16/2021 2021 PC NNA Silver State
Champion
Girls Age 1-8 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 3:43.77 369 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/9/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational
2 4:50.74 1 Ho, Zara 7 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/9/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational
3 5:16.43 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 6/27/2021 2021 PC BAC LC Quad Meet
4 5:40.87 1 Howell, Savannah 7 PC Westside Aquaducks 4/17/2021 2021 PC WA-VJO LC DUAL
Boys Age 1-8 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 3:27.03 514 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad
2 3:29.21 492 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/9/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational
3 3:46.08 335 Tong, Andrew 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/9/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational
4 4:03.46 199 Yang, Chris 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 7/9/2021 2021 PC QSS July Invitational
5 4:44.07 7 Araya, Sebastian 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/11/2021 2021 PC TCA LCM Intrasquad
6 4:53.32 1 Xiong, Jason 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 6/20/2021 2021 PC QSS June Invitational
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